7760/2
27365/2
4087/2
15199/2
7759/2

4086/2
18294/2

7758/4

1280/4
16151/3
29948/2
29949/2
21221/3
2122143

1279/4
18296/3
16147/4
26202/2

7757/3
10757/2
23143/4
12607/2

18297/2

1195/2
10756/3
10755/2
12606/3
16148/4
22924/4
22925/4
24980/4
14002/2

17105/3
14002/2
4102/2
4101/2
12605/3
15200/4
23144/4
1315/4
1314/4
28019/2
16150/4
4100/4
29196/3

17106/3
27726/3

4085/3
17103/2
23952/2
25569/4

Lauris Marija

Lauris Minna

Lauris Olga

Lauris Reinholds
Lauris Vilhelmine
Sohn Vilnis

Sohn Arnis

Lauris Viliberts
Lauris Vitauts
Lauris Voldemars
Laurjenoks Janis
Laurovs Teodors
Lausis Rasma

Lausis Voldemars
Lausks Alijoss
Lauskis Jalijuss
Lauskis Francis
Lauskis Mijos
Lausmanis Konstantins
Lauva Alfreds

Lauva Alfreds

Lauva El1frida Viktorija
Lauva Augusts

Lauva Emilija

Sohn Juris

Sohn Valdis

Sohn Janis

Sohn Martips$

Lauva Janis

Lauva Karlis

Lauva Karlis

Lauva Roberts

Lauva Voldemars
Lauznis Arturs
Lauzums Mirdza
Lauzums Roberts

Lava Nikolajs
Lavenieks Irena
Tochter Skaidrite
Sohn Péteris
Lavenieks Valentins
Lavenieks Voldemars
Lavents Eduards
Lavents Milda

Lavip$ Péteris
Lavrenavs Péteris
Lavrenovs Jevtichijs
Lavrenoviés Janis
Lavrenoviés Julians
Lavrenovids Nikolajs
Lavrenovs Anna
Lavrentjevs Georgijs
Lavrentjevs Luka
(Nach Petscherlag verschickt)
Lavrinovics Bropislavs
Lavrinoviés Janis
Lavrinoviés Janis
Lavrinoviés Nikolajs
Lavrinoviés Pavils
Lavrinovids Stapislavs

65.4.
1875.28.X1I
354d%
1898.27.1V
1900.19.1
1935.
1938
40.4J.
1925 T2 v Xk
1923.23.X1
1893.27.VI
1890.
1908.
1906.
1919 7. X1
1923.17.1X
1916.3.VII
191957 XL
1920.31.V
1931
1912
1902.25.XI11I
1915:34X1
1906.21.XII
1933
1935
1938.
1940.
1911.21.X
1894.20.VIII
1895.3.VII
1896.
1902.4.1IX
1918.3.1
1920.
1918.
191752 :1X
1900.
14.J.

9l
19093 vET1
38l
42.4.
18951
191910 I
1904.
Sk
1893.
1912.14.V
19135911
1924.8.VI
1909.
1920.
1907.
1902.12.V
1912.13.V
19119 VI
1918.

239

Druvienas Tirumkleivas
Druvienas Tirumkleivas
Riga, Dzirnavu 78/80-11
Aucé, Kapsetas 9
Druvienas Tirumkleivas
Druvienas Tirumkleivas
Druvienas Tirumkleivas
Riga, Dzirnavu 78/80-11
Tasu Lauros

Riga, Ludvika 2-2

Nitaures Paguzas
Dobeles 030s
Dobeles 030s
Liepaja

Vartavas Lauskas
Ventspili, Juras 18

Riga, Brivibas 136/138-60
Vildogas Velkos

Vildogas Velkos
Ligatnes pap.fabr.
Sidgundas Talavas
Sidgundas Talavas
Sidgundas Talavas
Sidgundas Talavas
Sidgundas Talavas
Grobipas ZalaismeZs
Riga, Plavas 4-19
Vecmuizas Rempjos
Vildogas Valkos
Sidgundas Talavas

Svirkalos
Svirkalos
Svirkalos
Bauska, Kalpaka 3
Sesavas Svirkalos
Riga, Snikeres 17-7
Riga, Snikeres 17-7
Liepaja, Skédes 5
Jekabpili, Smilsu 37
Griva, Kalnu 5

Riga, Krustu 12-3
Riga, M.Altonovas 3-22
Bauska, Pludopa 54
Riga, Simaga 2-7

Sesavas
Sesavas
Sesavas

Bauska, Pludopa 54-43
Indra

Riga, Kalna 56




