

7760/2	Lauris Marija	65.J.	Druvienas Tīrumkleivās
27365/2	Lauris Minna	1875.28.XI	Druvienas Tīrumkleivās
4087/2	Lauris Olga	35.J.	Rīgā, Dzirnau 78/80-11
15199/2	Lauris Reinholds	1898.27.IV	Aucē, Kapsētas 9
7759/2	Lauris Vilhelmīne	1900.19.I	Druvienas Tīrumkleivās
	Sohn Vilnis	1935.	Druvienas Tīrumkleivās
	Sohn Arnis	1938.	Druvienas Tīrumkleivās
4086/2	Lauris Vilberts	40.J.	Rīgā, Dzirnau 78/80-11
18294/2	Lauris Vitauts	1925.12.XI	Tāšu Lauros
7758/4	Lauris Voldemars	1923.23.XI	Rīgā, Ludviķa 2-2
1280/4	Laurjenoks Jānis	1893.27.VI	
16151/3	Laurovs Teodors	1890.	Nītaures Pagūzās
29948/2	Lausis Rasma	1908.	Dobeles Ošos
29949/2	Lausis Voldemars	1906.	Dobeles Ošos
21221/3	Lauskis Aljoss	1919.7.XI	Liepājā
21221/3	Lauskis Jūlijuss	1923.17.IX	Vārtavas Lauskās
1279/4	Lauskis Francis	1916.3.VII	Ventspilī, Jūras 18
18296/3	Lauskis Mijos	1919.7.XI	
16147/4	Lausmanis Konstantins	1920.31.V	Rīgā, Brīvības 136/138-60
26202/2	Lauva Alfreds	1931.	Vildogas Veļķos
7757/3	Lauva Alfreds	1917.	
10757/2	Lauva Elfrīda Viktorija	1902.25.XII	Vildogas Veļķos
23143/4	Lauva Augusts	1915.3.XI	Līgatnes pap.fabr.
12607/2	Lauva Emīlija	1906.21.XII	Sidgundas Tālavās
	Sohn Juris	1933.	Sidgundas Tālavās
	Sohn Valdis	1935.	Sidgundas Tālavās
	Sohn Jānis	1938.	Sidgundas Tālavās
	Sohn Mārtiņš	1940.	Sidgundas Tālavās
18297/2	Lauva Jānis	1911.21.X	Grabiņas Zaļaismežs
1195/2	Lauva Kārlis	1894.20.VIII	Rīgā, Pļavas 4-19
10756/3	Lauva Kārlis	1895.3.VII	Vecmuižas Rempjos
10755/2	Lauva Roberts	1896.	Vildogas Vaļķos
12606/3	Lauva Voldemars	1902.4.IX	Sidgundas Tālavās
16148/4	Lauznis Arturs	1918.3.I	
22924/4	Lauzums Mirdza	1920.	
22925/4	Lauzums Roberts	1918.	
24980/4	Lāva Nikolajs	1917.2.IX	
14002/2	Lavenieks Irena	1900.	Sesavas Svirkaļos
	Tochter Skaidrīte	14.J.	Sesavas Svirkaļos
	Sohn Pēteris	9.J.	Sesavas Svirkaļos
17105/3	Lavenieks Valentīns	1909.1.III	Bauskā, Kalpaka 3
14002/2	Lavenieks Voldemars		Sesavas Svirkaļos
4102/2	Lavents Eduards	38.J.	Rīgā, Sņķeres 17-7
4101/2	Lavents Milda	42.J.	Rīgā, Sņķeres 17-7
12605/3	Laviņš Pēteris	1895.	Liepājā, Skēdes 5
15200/4	Lavrenavs Pēteris	1919.10.I	Jēkabpilī, Smilšu 37
23144/4	Lavrenovs Jevtichijs	1904.	Grīvā, Kalnu 5
1315/4	Lavrenovičs Jānis	51.J.	Rīgā, Krustu 12-3
1314/4	Lavrenovičs Julians	1893.	Rīgā, M.Altonovas 3-22
28019/2	Lavrenovičs Nikolajs	1912.14.V	Bauskā, Plūdoņa 54
16150/4	Lavrenovs Anna	1913.9.II	Rīgā, Sņmagā 2-7
4100/4	Lavrentjevs Georgijs	1924.8.VI	
29196/3	Lavrentjevs Lūka (Nach Petscherlag verschickt)	1909.	
17106/3	Lavrinovičs Broņislavs	1920.	Bauskā, Plūdoņa 54-43
27726/3	Lavrinovičs Jānis	1907.	
4085/3	Lavrinovičs Jānis	1902.12.V	Indrā
17103/2	Lavrinovičs Nikolajs	1912.13.V	
23952/2	Lavrinovičs Pāvils	1911.9.VII	Rīgā, Kalna 56
25569/4	Lavrinovičs Staņislavs	1918.	